[bookmark: _Hlk155798874] (99) The Functional Assessment of Cancer Therapy-General Scale: Social/Family Well-being Scale
	
	The simple statements listed below are based on patients' experiences and feelings. After each sentence, use the following indicators to express your opinion of the sentence, based on (experience or feelings) in the past seven days. Only circle one answer for each question. Social/Family Well-being: Past seven days
	Not at all
	A little
	Normal
	Quite a lot
	Very much

	1.
	I feel distant from my friends.
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4

	2.
	I get emotional support from my family.
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4

	3.
	I get support from my friends and neighbors.
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4

	4.
	My family has accepted my illness.
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4

	5.
	Family communication about my illness is poor.
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4

	6.
	I feel close to my partner (or main support).
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4

	7.
	I am satisfied with my sex life.
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4



